Undergraduate | Incoming Cohort Academics

2023

Cohort | Incoming Cohort 2023, Class of 2027

Standardized
Tests

SAT Scores

ACT Scores

Chose Test Optional
Reported SAT Scores
Reported ACT Scores

25th Percentile
Average
Median
75th Percentile

Math
630
682
680
730

Math

361 100% |
161 45%
220 61%
85 24%

EBRW Composite

670 1320
704 1385
710 1390
740 1460




	Report



