Cohort	Incoming Cohort 2023, Class of 2027		361	100%
Standardized Tests	Chose Test Optional		161	45%
	Reported SAT Scores		220	61%
	Reported ACT Scores		85	24%
				_
SAT Scores		Math	EBRW	Composite
	25th Percentile	630	670	1320
	Average	682	704	1385
	Median	680	710	1390
	75th Percentile	730	740	1460
	•			-
Abts Di Muli Prinn geft	¥s70l <b>5</b> †eTd6W nB8C 4.02 Scog	Math	Eng	
			•	
	I			1